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At a Glance Pricing

Basic Cremation $3736.45

Celebration of Life $1980.00

Same Day Visitation and Service

Full Tradtional Package

$5180.00

$5610.00

Natural Burial $4473.92

Price Match Guaranteed
(Dundas, Ancaster and Hamilton)

Must provide valid quote from another funeral home
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Basic Cremation Package

Professional & Staff Services

Coordinating Activities
Documentation

$800.00
$625.00

Facility Charges

Facilities for Shelter/Prepare $325.00

Vehicles

Transportation of Remains $640.00

Cash Disbursements

Bereavement Authority of Ontario – Consumer Protection Fee $30.00
Municipal Death Registration $55.00
Coroner’s Cremation Certificate $75.00
Standard Adult Cremation $650.00

Merchandise

Millsleep Cardboard/Wood Tray Cremation Unit $195.00

HST $420.55
Total $3815.55

A fee of $285.00 will apply if Licensed Funeral Director is in attendance 
of interment of cremated remains 

*Millsleep Cremation Unit

This package includes staff and vehicles from place of death and to crematorium. UNLIMITED Proofs of
Death Certificates. This also includes a free meeting with our aftercare specialist to help you with the
after-death paperwork and notifications. We also notify CPP/OAS on your behalf, register the death with
the City of Hamilton, we will help submit obituary notices to the news outlet of your choosing at no
additional cost.
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Celebration of Life 
(Cremation or Burial has taken place)

Professional & Staff Services

Coordinating Activities
Staff for 2 hour Celebration Period

$575.00
$705.00

Facility Charges

Facilities for Celebration $540.00

HST $236.60
Total $2056.60

(Additional $100.00 if Smart Server required)

This package includes a Hostess for the duration of the Celebration of Life period. Coffee, Tea, Water,
Juice, Cups, Saucers, Tablecloths, and access to our Audio/Visual Equipment
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Natural Burial Package

Professional & Staff Services

Coordinating Activities
Documentation

$800.00
$625.00

Facility Charges

Facilities for Shelter/Prepare $325.00

Vehicles

Transfer of Remains $320.00

Cash Disbursements

Bereavement Authority of Ontario – Consumer Protection Fee $30.00
Municipal Death Registration $55.00

Merchandise

Willow Shroud with Carrier $1475.00

HST $546.00
Total $4831.00

*Willow Carrier and Shroud

Lead Car/General Duties Car $225.00
Funeral Coach $430.00

This package includes staff and vehicles for cemetery burial, transportation from place of death and to
cemetery/crematorium. UNLIMITED Proofs of Death Certificates. This also includes a free meeting with
our aftercare specialist to help you with the after-death paperwork and notifications. We also notify
CPP/OAS on your behalf, register the death with the City of Hamilton, we will help submit obituary
notices to the news outlet of your choosing at no additional cost.
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Visitation and Service on Same Day

Professional & Staff Services

Coordinating Activities
Documentation

$1375.00
$625.00

Facility Charges

Facilities for Shelter/Prepare $325.00

Vehicles

Transfer of Remains $320.00

Total $5305.00

Lead Car/General Duties Car $225.00
Funeral Coach $430.00

Embalming $250.00
Staff Services for Ceremony $820.00

(Basic Preparation of Remains $195.00)

Facilities for Ceremony $935.00

This package includes staff and facilities for 1-2 hours of visitation, facilities and staff for the service, staff
and vehicles for cemetery burial, transportation from place of death and to cemetery/crematorium.
UNLIMITED Proofs of Death Certificates. This also includes a free meeting with our aftercare specialist to
help you with the after-death paperwork and notifications. We also notify CPP/OAS on your behalf,
register the death with the City of Hamilton, we will help submit obituary notices to the news outlet of
your choosing at no additional cost.

Items included: Livestreaming ($300.00 value), Guest Book ($60.00 value), Estate Care Guide Book,
Aftercare ($250.00 value), Thank-you cards.
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Full Traditional Service

Professional & Staff Services

Coordinating Activities
Documentation

$1375.00
$625.00

Facility Charges

Facilities for Shelter/Prepare $325.00

Vehicles

Transfer of Remains $320.00

Total $5985.00

Lead Car/General Duties Car $225.00
Funeral Coach $430.00

Embalming $250.00
Staff Services for Visitation $640.00

(Basic Preparation of Remains $195.00)

Facilities for Visitation $720.00

Staff Services for Ceremony

Facilities for Ceremony

$500.00

$575.00

This package includes staff and facilities up to 4 hours of visitation, facilities and staff for the day of the
service,  staff and vehicles for cemetery burial, transportation from place of death and to
cemetery/crematorium. UNLIMITED Proofs of Death Certificates. This also includes a free meeting with
our aftercare specialist to help you with the after-death paperwork and notifications. We also notify
CPP/OAS on your behalf, register the death with the City of Hamilton, we will help submit obituary
notices to the news outlet of your choosing at no additional cost.

Items included: Livestreaming ($300.00 value), Guest Book ($60.00 value), Estate Care Guide Book,
Aftercare ($250.00 value), Thank-you cards
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Explanation of Our Services

Coordinating Activities

Documentation

Facilities for Shelter/Prepare

Transfer of Remains 

Lead Car/General Duties Car

Funeral Coach

Embalming

Staff Services for Visitation

Facilities for Visitation

Staff Services for Ceremony

Facilities for Ceremony

Professional consultation with licensed personnel, which may include, but is not limited to, expert advice on options to meet
your needs, including essential services relating to disposition, drafting notices, planning, scheduling of services, advice
regarding possible government benefits.May include, but not limited to co-ordination of all rites and ceremonies, before,
during, and after they have been provided, including services and supplies provided by us, as well as those provided by third
party suppliers, such as flowers and death notices by an Ontario Funeral Directors Licensee. Fees also include standard
register book for guests to sign, standard acknowledgement cards, and Aftercare.

Completion and filing of all documents necessary to carry out the services and supplies requested, including, but not limited
to, death registration, burial permit, coroner's certificate for cremation, documentation to ship the body out of the country. As
part of this service, we will provide you with 10 proof of death certificates, such certificates are usually accepted for most
estate settlement purposes, but sometimes a provincial Death Certificate will be necessary and is available from the Office of
the Registrar General.

Embalming is the process of replacing blood and bodily fluids with chemical preservatives. It is a process of sanitation,
restoration, and temporary preservation. Embalming is not legally required unless being shipped outside of the
province/country, but may be recommended to preserve the body between the time of death and the visitation or disposition
of the deceased. Our professional Funeral Directors will make a recommendation based on the condition of the body and
expected service needs.

(Requires Facilities for Shelter/Prepare)

Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation. Additional cost is $160.00 per hour.

Staff to coordinate and oversee the Ceremony. 

Temperature controlled facilities used to prepare, embalm, and/or shelter the decedent; this charge applies whenever the
decedent is in our facility for any purpose.

Designated facilities used for a visitation. Additional Cost is $180.00 per hour.

Designated facilities used for a ceremony.

Vehicle for transfer from place of death and/or to the crematorium. Additional mileage is added at a rate of $2.50/km after
25km one way.

Vehicle for transporting clergy, leading funeral procession and/or obtaining required documentation.

Vehicle for transporting casket to place of worship, cemetery, etc. Additional mileage is added at a rate of $2.50/km after
25km one way.

(Requires Staff for Visitation)

(Requires Staff for Ceremony)
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Urns

Victoriaville

Silver Prairie Urns

Greytone Marbelite
Solid Wood Urn with Inlay 
M49 Brass with Black Etchings 
M57 Old English Oak Urn with Cross 
Vesta Octagonal Solid Cherry Urn  
Memorium Zinc Urn with Bronze Finish
Original Solid Oak Urn
Ascending Doves Urn                            

Soft Rose Porcelain Urn with Matching Keepsake 

Gravure Craft
Mother of Pearl Urn with Keepsake         
Blue Butterfly Brass Urn with Keepsake 
Majesty Companion Urn with Inlay (holds 2 sets of remains)
Purple Aluminum with Mother of Pearl Bird Inlay
Marble Niche Urn (Black or Cream)
Brass Urn with Brushed Pewter or Gold Finish

Dodge Chemical Company
Metal Marbelized Urns (Red, Blue, Slate Blue)

RK Productions
Everafter Collection, Real Stone, Handmade Urn
Everafter Candle Holder Keepsake

North Urn
Webster’s Falls Laser Engraved Urn
Vega Vase Urn (Only Holds about 2/3 of a Standard Urn)

Creative Woodcraft
Handmade Solid Oak Urn

GB Woodworking
Wooden Urn with Rose Inlay

Wood N Creations
“Classic” Handmade Wooden Urn with Handles

Artisans du Sable
Footprints or Pebble Clay Urn 

Various Suppliers
Keepsake Urns
Cremation Jewellery
Fingerprint Jewellery

INEX
Comfort Bear Cremation Keepsake

 6.5x6.75x9.75
6.25x9.5x7.5

Size Price

10.25x6.5
8.25x5.5x9.875
6x10.5x8.5
8.75x5.5x5
6x7.5x10.5
9.5x6.5                           

11.25x7.75

10.5x7         

11.25x9.5x7.5
10.25x6 

11x6.25

10.5x6.5

10x6.5

11x6.75x6

6.5x6.5x9

10.5x9 

$360.00
$285.00
$515.00
$305.00
$475.00
$505.00
$295.00
$315.00

$365.00

$305.00
$325.00
$710.00
$430.00
$450.00
$485.00

$315.00

$425.00
$150.00

$385.00
$375.00

$290.00

$300.00

$275.00

$775.00

$95.00

$95.00
(+)$95.00
(+)$175.00
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Parting Stone

$1695.00 USD
Takes about 10-14 weeks to complete.
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Caskets

Cremation Caskets

Cardboard with Wood Tray Cremation Unit
Millsleep

Northern Casket
“Eden 102” Environmentally Friendly Wood Cremation Unit

Rental Caskets
Northern Casket
Dundas Rental. Solid oak.  

The Carlton Rental. Veneer Oak.

Victoriaville
#10-5756-03 Dominion Rental. Solid maple. 

Traditional Caskets

Northern Casket
#40 Blue/Grey cloth covered wood. 

#444 "The Glentay" Solid Oak. 

#530 "Dundas" Solid oak with Veneer Sides 

Victoriaville
WR 252-00190 "Dover" Solid cottonwood. 

WE 250-00001 "Logica" Solid Poplar. Green Funeral Product. 

WR 232-00429 "Digby" Solid Ash with Veneer Sides. 

WR 210-00195 "Lady's Oak Fairholme" Octagon red oak. Pink Interior. 

WC 252-00009 "Homeward" Solid poplar.

WC 212-00002 "Simcoe" Solid Appalachian red oak. 

WR 205-00191 "Victoria" Solid Black Cherry. Octagonal. Pink Interior.

WC 210-20848 "Parliament" Solid red oak. Urn body styling. 

WR201-20799 "Capital" Solid mahogany. 

Size Price

79x24x12 $195.00

$695.00

83x29.5x23 

83x35x24

81x23x23

82x28x23

82x28x21

80x29.75x19.75

83x27.5x20.75

80.5x25.5x21

82.75x28.5x22.75

82.75x29.5x23.75

80.5x25.5x21

83.75x29.5x23.25

83.75x29.5x23.25

$1095.00

$995.00

$1195.00

$770.00

$1900.00

$2225.00

$1745.00

$1795.00

$2055.00

$2620.00

$2830.00

$2830.00

$2980.00

$5045.00

$6370.00

= Green Funeral Product
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Vaults

Superior Vault Company

Grave Liner (Non-Sealing)

Size Price

Intermediate $930.00

Material

Concrete

Guardian (Non-Sealing) Concrete Intermediate $1050.00

Titan (Sealed) Concrete - Polystyrene Lined Intermediate $1335.00

Patrician (Sealed) Concrete - ABS Plastic Lined Intermediate $1820.00

Athenian (Sealed) Concrete - ABS Plastic/Stainless Steel Lined Intermediate $2760.00

Lydian (Sealed) Concrete - ABS Plastic/Copper Lined Intermediate $3235.00

Patrician Sealing Vault

Guardian Non-Sealing Vault

Athenian Sealing Vault
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Headstones and Markers

Headstones and Markers
Created by:

Let us help you design your
perfect memorial...
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Cash Disbursements

Cremation Fee (Adult Standard) $650.00

Coroner‘s Cremation Certificate $75.00

Grave Opening/Closing Per Cemetery Price List

Church Fees At Cost

Clergy Honourarium (Standard Fee) $300.00

Newspaper Notices (Obituaries) At Cost

Municipal Death Registration $55.00

Pallbearer(s) $150.00/per

Pipers and Buglers At Cost

Pianist

$430.00

Special Occasion Permit (AGCO)

At Cost

Bereavement Authority of Ontario - Consumer Protection Fee

At Cost

Limousine (7 Passenger) 

$30.00
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The Cattel Centre
45 Main St. Dundas, ON

A facility for post-funeral receptions located
next door to the Funeral Home.

Coffee, Tea, Cream, Sugar, Cups, Saucers, Ice Water, Juice,
Tablecloths Provided.

Staff and Cleanup Included.

Catering is available upon request.

$495.00

60 Occupants Maximum
Ample On-Site Parking
Wheelchair Accessible
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Support Programs

Community Grief Support Groups

Blue Christmas Candlelight Service

Aftercare

These weekly Grief Support Groups are held each Tuesday, September through June, 
at 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. OR 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

This time offers you an opportunity to meet with a professional grief counsellor and others in a caring and confidential
environment. This provides a safe place for you to come and share, listen and receive support through your grieving journey.
Each week has a discussion topic, and resources are often available for additional support. Anyone who has suffered a loss,
who feels they would benefit from these sessions, is welcome to attend. These sessions are held at the Cattel Centre (the
beige house beside the Funeral Home at 45 Main Street), and full funding for this program is provided by the Turner Family
Funeral Home. The facilitator of this group is Beverley Yates. She is the Manager of the Spiritual Care at St. Joseph’s Villa in
Dundas, where she has journeyed with Residents and their families for over 25 years, offering support through difficult times.
Along with certificates in Counselling, Palliative Care. Death/Dying & Bereavement Education and training in Critical Incident
Stress Management, she brings a passion and warm love for people as they work through some of the challenges of grief.

Early in the Holiday Season, we will be holding our annual, non-denominational Service to help those whom we have
served get through the often difficult times of the Holiday Season. You will be given an opportunity to light a candle and
place a blue bulb on our Christmas tree in memory of your loved one.

Caring about our families doesn’t end on the day of the funeral. We know this can be an overwhelming time and there are
things that need to be addressed within a period of time. Thats why we provide, free of charge, After Care with our After Care
Specialist, Jane Hartwell, to assist you with many of the tasks that must be dealt with.
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Payment, Financing and Funding

For Services at Time of Death:

Pre-Payment in Advance of Need:

Payment is due within 30 days of signing the contract, beyond which interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5%, which is
equivalent to 18% per annum (APR). Payment may be made by cash, cheque, debit, and most major credit cards. Payment
plans are also available to meet most budgets. Financing charges apply to payment plans. Financial assistance for funeral,
burial, cremation / hydrolysis services is available through various governmental agencies, to those who qualify. Cash
Disbursements are due upon signing the contract. A 5% discount on Funeral Home Services and Supplies will apply to those
who pay in full for all outstanding services at time of signing the contract.

For services that are being arranged pre-need, we offer funding options when prepaying services or supplies: 

Trust: You pay for the services and supplies at today’s price and we will place your money in a trust account, where it will
accrue interest until the prepaid contract is fulfilled (when the services and supplies are delivered). Pre-payment can be
made by cheque or credit. Funds are held in the purchaser’s name.

When paid in full in accordance with the payment terms set out in the prepaid contract, the prepaid contract is guaranteed.
The total payment(s) made plus interest / growth earned will be applied to the future price of the services and supplies. If
the total payment(s) plus interest / growth earned are insufficient to cover the total future price of the prepaid services and
supplies, we will absorb the difference as a loss. Any funds in excess of the total future price of the prepaid services and
supplies will be returned or applied toward additional services, supplies and disbursements purchased at the time of need,
as applicable. Conditions apply. Any changes to the prepaid contract may result in the prepaid contract being null and void
and a new contract being executed with current pricing at the time changes are made. 

Additional information about payment, financing and funding options are available upon request

18



Cost Estimate

Service Package:

Description of Service:

Calculations:

Service Package Price:

Casket Price:

Vault/Urn:

SUBTOTAL:

Cremation Fee:

Coroner’s Cremation Certificate*:

Municipal Death Registration*:

HST:

SUBTOTAL:

HST:

Total Estimate:

*= Tax Exempt
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Notes
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